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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. klasyczny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1562 2
2.  ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1531 2
3.  RĘBACZ Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1445 2
4.  PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1437 2
5.  SUZIN Marcin 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1402 2
6.  KAMINIARZ Jakub 96 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1395 2
7.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1362 2
8.  KOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz 92 UKS "AS" Zielona Góra 1357 2
9.  NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1351 2

10.  BEBEROK Filip 00 SMS Zielona Góra 1315 2
11.  GREBER Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1313 2
12.  MICHALCZYK Andrzej 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1305 2
13.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1303 2
14.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1284 2
15.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1281 2
16.  KLIMAS Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1273 2
17.  SZYMKOWIAK Marcin 80 KS Warta Poznań 1268 2
18.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1250 2
19.  BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1245 2
20.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1223 2
21.  BACHLAJ Dorian 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1217 2
22.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1216 2
23.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1214 2
24.  LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1209 2
25.  TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1192 2
26.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1160 2
27.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1153 2
28.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1146 2
29.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1145 2
30.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1138 2
31.  WERMIŃSKI Jan 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1120 2

GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1120 2
33.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1102 2
34.  DOUIB Jonathan 00 VSS VASBY 1078 2
35.  ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1038 2
36.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1011 2
37.  WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1004 2
38.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 987 2
39.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 967 2
40.  BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 950 2
41.  DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 948 2
42.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park891 2
43.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 867 2
44.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 856 2
45.  SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 854 2
46.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 811 2
47.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 807 2
48.  HERBIK Paweł 05 MKS Piast Głogów 806 2
49.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 785 2
50.  HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 755 2
51.  SOLAK Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 724 2
52.  HORBACZEWSKI Grzegorz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 557 2
53.  KUNKEL Tymoteusz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 363 2
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1146 2
2.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1102 2
3.  BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 950 2
4.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 856 2
5.  SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 854 2
6.  HERBIK Paweł 05 MKS Piast Głogów 806 2
7.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 785 2
8.  HORBACZEWSKI Grzegorz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 557 2
9.  KUNKEL Tymoteusz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 363 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1284 2
2.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1281 2
3.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1250 2
4.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1160 2
5.  WERMIŃSKI Jan 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1120 2
6.  ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1038 2
7.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1011 2
8.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 967 2
9.  DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 948 2

10.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park891 2
11.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 811 2
12.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 807 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1362 2
2.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1216 2
3.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1145 2
4.  WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1004 2
5.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 987 2
6.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 867 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  GREBER Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1313 2
2.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1303 2
3.  KLIMAS Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1273 2
4.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1223 2
5.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1214 2
6.  LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1209 2
7.  TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1192 2
8.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1153 2
9.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1138 2

10.  GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1120 2
11.  HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 755 2


